Strong and
durable
locks to

| ensure

| your

y | safety

Side L
Reinforcement
| parts

STOCK CODE
O01-AY-FL208 440 CM

O01-AY-FL210 560 CM

O01-AY-FL212 680 CM
O01-AY-FL214 800 CM

FOR ELECTRICAL PROJECTS

WWW.PRESTARMARKETING.COM.MY

OPEN HEIGHT  STEPS

8+8
10+ 10

12+ 12
14 + 14

FOLD HEIGHT N.W/G.W

290 CM
350 CM

410 CM
470 CM

15.0 KGS
18.0 KGS

21.0 KGS
23.7 KGS

VERSION DATE: 8/7/25



